
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4110
ANSWERED ON:20.08.2001
LENGTH OF NH - 76
SRICHAND KRIPALANI

Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the length of Pindwala- Udaipur- Chhittorgarh- Bara-Shivpuri National Highway - 76;

(b) whether the said National Highway has been included in the World Bank Project; and

(c) if so, the details thereof ?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) (MAJOR GENERAL (RETD.) B.C.
KHANDURI, AVSM)

(a): The length of Pindwara-Udaipur-Chhittorgarh-Baran-Shivpuri National Highway-76 is 620 km.

(b): No, Sir.

(c): Does not arise.
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